Product features and main applications:
NPNPN five-layer structure of silicon bidirectional
devices; with independent  intellectual property
rights of single-sided digging technology, table
glass passivation process; multi-layer
metallized electrodes on the back; with high
blocking voltage and high temperature stability.
Mainly used in:

www.umw-ic.com 7 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Orderinginformation
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
UMW BTA12-600BRG TO-220A 1000 Tube and box
 UMW BTA12-600CRG TO-220A 1000 Tube and box
 TO-220A 1000 Tube and box
 TO-220A 1000 Tube and box
UMW BTA12-600BWRG
TO-220A 1000 Tube and box
  UMW BTA12-800CRG
TO-220A 1000 Tube and box
TO-220A 1000 Tube and box
TO-220A 1000 Tube and box
TO-220A 1000 Tube and box
TO-220A 1000 Tube and box
TO-220A 1000 Tube and box
UMW BTA12-800BRG
UMW BTA12-600CWRG
UMW BTA12-800BWRG
UMW BTA12-800CWRG
UMW BTA12-600SWRG
UMW BTA12-600TWRG
UMW BTA12-800SWRG
 TO-220B 1000 Tube and box
 TO-220B 1000 Tube and box
 TO-220B 1000 Tube and box
TO-220B 1000 Tube and box